PERRY/WHITELAND 3 WAY: HOME Single Meet Statistics (by Event)

SITE: Whiteland DATE: 3/19/18

100 m dash

Feed, Tommy
Loos, Aaron
Millz, Chandler

100 m dash JV

Larsh, Morgan
Hill, K.amran
Mullins, Ray
Willey, Aiden
Doan. David

200 m dash

Fromer, Tyler
Furdy, David
Feed, Tommy

200 m dash JV

Mullins, Ray
Willey, Aiden

400 m dash

Fromer, Tyler
Purdy, David
Ruble, Payton

800 m run

Bixler, Andrew
McCullough, Whyatt
Hargis, Drew
Cochrane, Eli
Pheifer, Ethan
Gregory, Gluentin
King, |saac

00:11.70
00:12.00
00:12.70

00:12.90
00:12.90
00:12.90
00:13.10
00:13.40

00:23.52
00:24.50
00:25.10

00:27.10
00:27.70

00:53.07
00:54.75
00:59.10

02:08.51
02:16.00
02:15.00
02:23.00
02:16.00
02:27.00
02:41.00

Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

2nd Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

Mo Place
Mo Place

15t Place
2nd Place
Mo Place

1st Place
5th Place
4th Place
Mo Place
6th Place
Mo Place
Mo Place

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

3.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

5.00 Pts
3.00 Pts
0.00 Pts

5.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
1.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts
0.00 Pts



PERRYWHITELAND 3 WAY: HOME Single Meet Statistics (by Event) col

1600 m run
McCort, Caleb 04:58.00 3rd Place 2.00 Pts
Sheehan, Liam 05:52.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Lin, Andy 05:34.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Johnson, Conner 05:14.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Kleinhelter, Carson 06:36.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Devenport, Brayden 06:26.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Cadwell, Caleb 05:57.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
King, lsaac 056:55.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Taylor, Luke 07-15.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts

3200 mrun
Tucker, WWill 10:33.00 2nd Place 3.00 Pis
McDonald, Anthony 11:16.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
McGaha, Drew 11:14.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Lashlee, Tevin 12:07.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Mills, Garrett 13:04.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Daene, Ben 12:34.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts

110 m High Hurdles

Riggles, Nick 00:15.36 15t Place 5.00 Pts
Caudle, Evan 00:21.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts

300 m INT hurdles

Riggles, Mick 00:42.40 15t Place 5.00 Pts

Caudle, Evan 00-53.60 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
4 %100 03:08.00

Frazier, Matthew 00:47.00 2nd Place 0.75 Pts

Mills, Chandler 00-47.00 2nd Place 0.75 Pts

Loos, Aaron 00-47.00 2nd Place 0.75 Pts

Reed, Tommy 00:47.00 2nd Place 0.75 Pts



PERRY/WHITELAND 3 WAY: HOME Single Meet Statistics (by Event) cont.

Shot Put
Cheam, Manny 400 1.75" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Caoll, Clayton 38 3.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Mills, Chandler 39 5.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Eason, Harris 31" 2.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Dillow, Hunter 34' 0.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Dokmanovich, Alex 33 4.50" 8th Place 0.00 Pts
Discus
Cheam, Manny 129 0.00" 3rd Place 2.00 Pts
Coll, Clayton 96" 5.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
VanDyke, Ben 108" 3.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Dokmanovich, Alex a1 7.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Mills, Chandler 113 2.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Shepperd, Austin 89" 0.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Eason, Harris g7 500" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Melson, Cash 59" 500" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Dillow, Hunter 75 4.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Pole Vault
Frazier, Matthew 10 0.00" 15t Place 5.00 Pts
Mash, Ethan 7 e.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Fickett, Tony g 0.00" 3rd Place 2.00 Pts
High Jump
Caoll, Clayton 5400 15t Place 500 Pts
Pheifer, Ethan Mo Effort Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Long Jump
Riggles, Mick 18" 5.00" 2nd Place 3.00 Pts
Purdy, David 16" 0.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Willey, Aiden 15 8.50" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Hill, Kamran 16" 6.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Larsh, Morgan 16" 7.00" 4th Place 1.00 Pts
Frazier, Matthew 16" 6.00" Mo Place 0.00 Pts

Doan, David 16" 1.50" Mo Place 0.00 Pts



PERRY/WHITELAND 3 WAY: HOME Single Meet Statistics (by Event) con

4 %100 JV 03:16.00
Hill, Kaamron 00:-49.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Mash, Ethan 00:43.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Mullins, Ray 00:43.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Willey, Aiden 00:49.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
4 3 400
Furdy, David 00:53.90 15t Place 5.00 Pts
Riggles, Nick 00:55.10 15t Place 5.00 Pts
Loos, Aaron 00:56.50 15t Place 5.00 Pts
Fromer, Tyler 00:54 .50 15t Place 5.00 Pts
4 x 400 JV
Ruble, Payton 01:00.60 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Doan, David 01:00.50 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Mullins, Ray 01:01.30 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Caudle, Evan 01:05.70 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
4 x 800 08:47.00
Bixler, Andrew 02:05.00 2nd Place 0.75 Pts
McCullough, Whyatt 02:13.00 2nd Place 0.75 Pts
Hargis, Drew 02:12.00 2nd Place 0.75 Pts
McGaha, Drew 02:17.00 2nd Place 0.75 Pts
4 x 800 JV 09:34.00
Ruble, Payton 02:22.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Cochrane, Eli 02:27.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Pheifer, Ethan 02:22.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts

Gregory, Quentin 02:23.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts



PERRY/WHITELAND 3 WAY: HOME Single Meet Statistics (by Event) cont.

Shot Put #2
Buck, Cody 30:05.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Melson, Cash 311010 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Patton, Collin 28-00.80 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Seet. Conner 25:09.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
4 %400 #3
Pheifer, Ethan 01:04.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
Hargis, Drew 01:02.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts
McCullough, Whyatt 00:57.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts

McCort, Caleb 00-59.00 Mo Place 0.00 Pts



